

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	A20	18-100			
Туре:	App	ointment	Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/20/2018		In control:	City Council	
			Final action:	10/31/2018	
Title:	Rea	ppointment of Elvin E. Ch	arity as member o	f Chicago-Gary Regional Airp	ort Authority
Sponsors:	Emanuel, Rahm				
Indexes:	: APPOINTMENTS				
Attachments:	1 1	2010 100 mdf			
Allaciments.	1. A	2018-100.pdf			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	ion	Result
		•		ion proved	Result Pass
Date	Ver.	Action By	Арр		
Date 10/31/2018	Ver. 1	Action By City Council	App Red	proved	
Date 10/31/2018 10/16/2018	Ver. 1 1	Action By City Council Committee on Aviation City Council	App Red	proved commended to Pass	Result Pass
Date 10/31/2018 10/16/2018	Ver. 1 1	Action By City Council Committee on Aviation City Council	App Red Ref	proved commended to Pass ferred	

September 20, 2018

TO THE HONORABLE, THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I have reappointed Elvin E. Charity as a member of the Chicago-Gary Regional Airport Authority for a term effective immediately and expiring December 31, 2021.

Your favorable consideration of this appointment will be appreciated. Mayor

Very truly yours,